
M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 

Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Team Results· 
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total 

1 Palatine 24.800 (1) 22.650 (1) 22.350 (1) 23.825 (1) 93.625 
2 Barrington 23.700 (2) 20.400 (3) ·21.600 (2) 23.800 (2) 89.500 
3 Buffalo Grove 22.650 (4) 20.750 (2) 19.950 (3) 22.825 (3) 86.175 
4 Conant 23.050 (3) 19.900 (4) 19.400 (4) 20.200 (6) 82.550 
5 Fremd 21.300 (7) 16.600 (5) 18.650 (5) 21.325 (4) 77.875 
6 Prospect 21.600 (6) 16.100 (6) 16.100 (10) 19.950 (7) 73.750 
7 Rolling Meadows 21.000 (6) 15.400 (7) 17.400 (6) 19.100 (10) 72.900 
8 Hersey 20.000 (10) 14.000 (6) 17.200 (6) 19.225 (9) 70.425 
9 Schaumburg 21.650 (5) 12.100 (12) 16.700 (9) 19.950 (7) 70.400 
10 Hoffman Estates 19.700 (11) 12.800 (11) 15.900 (11) 20.650 (5) 69.050 
11 Elk Grove 20.300 (9) 13.100 (9) 17.250 (7) 18.200 (11) 68.850 
12 Wheeling 12.500 (12) 13.100 (9) 14.750 (12) 15.900 (12) 56.250 



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 

Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

All - Around o rd e r of Fin ish 

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average 
1 Rachel Van De Cotte Palatine 8.500 7.600 8.700 8.300 33.100 8.2750 
2 Katie Bilotas Palatine 8.300 7.500 7.600 7.800 31.200 7.8000 
3 Lily Fickett Buffalo Grove 7.800 7.450 6.950 8.350 30.550 7.6375 
4 Alivia Geier Conant 8.150 7.650 6.900 7.500 30.200 7.5500 
5 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 7.650 7.400 7.100 7.575 29.725 7.4313 
6 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 8.100 6.300 7.350 7.700 29.450 7.3625 
7 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 8.050 7.100 6.200 7.100 28.450 7.1125 
8 Isabelle Ford Barrington 7.700 5.200 7.850 7.550 28.300 7.0750 
9 Cyd Whyte Prospect 7.400 6.700 6.100 7.650 27.850 6.9625 
10 Sam Berry Fremd 7.000 6.200 6.450 7.025 26.675 6.6688 
11 Maya Brudz Hoffman Estates 7.200 4.800 6.550 7.450 26.000 6.5000 
12 Michelle Hanrahan Fref\ld 6.950 5.700 5.450 7.400 25.500 6.3750 
13 Tessa Hornstein Conant 6.000 6.900 5.550 5.400 23.850 5.9625 
14 Susan Paral Prospect 7.050 5.300 4.850 6.400 23.600 5.9000 
15 Ellie Schroeder Conant 6.300 4.500 6.500 5.700 23.000 5.7500 
16 Michelle Cerutti Schaumburg 7.550 3.900 4.200 7.200 22.850 5.7125 
17 Angela Bounpaseuth Fremd 7.050 4.700 4.800 6.200 22.750 5.6875 
18 Sophia Lamberes Prospect 7.150 4.100 5.150 5.900 22.300 5.5750 
19 Ursela Mylnowski Rolling Meadows 5.800 4.400 5.850 5.900 21.950 5.4875 
20 Amy Arciszewski Hersey 5.900 3.800 5.650 6.525 21.875 5.4688 
21 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 7.200 5.900 3.450 5.300 21.850 5.4625 
22 Narali Jaimes Wheeling 6.300 4.600 5.250 5.300 21.450 5.3625 
23 Jordan Sales Schaumburg 6.000 4.200 5.100 5.600 20.900 5.2250 
24 Isabella Mercado Hoffman Estates 5.600 4.200 4.450 6.100 20.350 5.0875 
25 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez Hoffman Estates 5.000 2.500 4.450 6.150 18.100 4.5250 
26 Kunjal Patel Elk Grove 5.900 3.900 3.600 4.400 17.800 4.4500 



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Va u It o rd e r of Fin ish 

Place Name Yr. School Oed. Score 
1 Rachel Van De Cotte Palatine 0.00 8.500 
2 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 8.300 
3 Rebecca Schulz Conant 0.00 8.200 
4 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 8.150 
5 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 8.100 
6 Amanda Marcucci ROiling Meadows 0.00 8.050 
7 Aubrey Grana Palatine 0.00 8.000 
8 Aly Kolbus Palatine 0.00 7.900 
9 Jessica Bergman Barrington 0.00 7.850 
10 Lily Fickett Buffalo Grove 0,00 7.800 
11 Nicolette Andrea Barrington 0.00 7.750 
12 Isabelle Ford Barrington 0.00 7.700 
13 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 0,00 7.650 
14 Michelle Cerutti Schaumburg 0.00 7.550 
15 JadenThum Hersey 0.00 7.500 
16 CydWhyte Prospect 0.00 7.400 
17 Emily Schlosser Elk Grove 0.00 7.300 
18 PatiGodek Fremd 0.00 7.250 
19 Maya Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.200 
19 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.200 
21 Sophia Lamberes Prospect 0.00 7.150 
22 Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 7.100 
22 Tori Connick Elk Grove 0.00 7.100 
24 Susan Paral Prospect 0,00 7.050 
24 Angela Bounpaseuth Fremd 0.00 7.050 
26 Aresheana Lewis Schaumburg 0.00 7.000 
26 Jordyn Bolber Palatine 0.00 7.000 
26 Sam Berry Fremd 0.00 7.000 
29 Kassie Lemancik Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.950 
29 Michelle Hanrahan Fremd 0.00 6.950 
31 KallieAjeda Hoffman Estates 0,00 6.900 
32 Emily Dill Schaumburg 0.00 6.800 
33 Lizbeth Gonzalez Conant 0.00 6.700 
34 Claudia Sak Hersey 0.00 6.400 
35 Narali Jaimes Wheeling 0.00 6.300 
35 Ellie Schroeder Conant 0.00 6.300 
37 Aga'ia Osmolska Wheeling 0.00 6.200 
38 Geanna Gwinn Hersey 0.00 6.100 
38 Julia Neimark Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.100 
40 Jordan Sales Schaumburg 0.00 6.000 
40 Kamila Puchalski Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.000 
40 Tessa Hornstein Conant 0.00 6.000 
43 Amy Arciszewski Hersey 0.00 5.900 
43 Kunjal Patel Elk Grove 0.00 5.900 
45 Ursela Mylnowski Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.800 
46 Isabella Mercado Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.600 
47 Alyssa Tuntas Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.500 
48 Michaela Donovan Hersey 0.00 5.100 
49 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.000 

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Vault Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Oed. Score 



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Uneven Parallel Bar s o rd e r of Fin ish 

Place Name 
1 Sarah Ephraim 
2 Alivia Geier 
3 Rachel Van De Cotte 
4 Aubrey Grana 
5 Katie Bilotas 
6 Lily Fickett 
7 Ashley Kim 
8 Mayhr Kaur 
9 Amanda Marcucci 
10 Tessa Hornstein 
11 CydWhyte 
12 Jessica Bergman 
13 Stephanie Senescu 
14 Sam Berry 
15 Lisa Thomas 
16 Kasia Gawlik 
17 Michelle Hanrahan 
18 RebeCca Schulz 
19 Susan Paral 
20 Isabelle Ford 
21 Claudia Sak 
22 Maya Brudz 
22 Jaden Thum 
24 Angela Bounpaseuth 
25 Narali Jaimes 
25 Sarah Medina 
27 Agata Osmolska 
27 Ellie Schroeder 
29 Ursela Mylnowski 
30 Makayla Porento 
31 Jordan Sales 
31 Isabella Mercado 
31 Aditi Shah 
31 Tori Connick 
35 Sophia Lamberes 
36 Ivanna Fedosyeyeva 
36 HaylieSales 
36 Geanna Gwinn 
39 Michelle Cerutti 
39 Pankti Patel 
39 Emily Schlosser 
39 Kunjal Patel 
43 Kassie Lemancik 
43 Alyssa Tunlas 
43 Amy Arciszewski 
46 Faye Kolasinski 
47 Debbie Dimitrov 
48 Emily Rea 
49 Kallie Ajeda 
50 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez 

Yr. School Ded. Score 
Barrington 0.00 7.700 

Conant 0.00 7.650 
Palatine 0.00 7.600 
Palatine 0.00 7.550 
Palatine 0.00 7.500 

Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450 
Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.400 

Palatine 0.00 7.300 
Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.100 

Conant 0.00 6.900 
Prospect 0.00 6.700 

Barrington 0.00 6.400 
Barrington 0.00 6.300 

Fremd 0.00 6.200 
Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900 

Palatine 0.00 5.800 
Fremd 0.00 5.700 
Conant 0.00 5.350 

Prospect 0.00 5.300 
Barrington 0.00 5.200 

Hersey 0.00 5.000 
Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.800 

Hersey 0.00 4.800 
Fremd 0.00 4.700 

Wheeling 0.00 4.600 
Elk Grove 0.00 4.600 
Wheeling 0.00 4.500 
Conant 0.00 4.500 

Rolling Meadows 0.00 4.400 
Elk Grove 0.00 4.300 

Schaumburg 0.00 4.200 
Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.200 

Hersey 0.00 4.200 
Elk Grove 0.00 4.200 
Prospect 0.00 4.100 
Wheeling 0.00 4.000 

Schaumburg 0.00 4.000 
Hersey 0.00 4.000 

Schaumburg 0.00 3.900 
Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.900 

Elk Grove 0.00 3.900 
Elk Grove 0.00 3.900 

Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.800 
Hoffman Estates 0.00 3.800 

Hersey 0.00 3.800 
Fremd 0.00 3.600 

Rolling Meadows 0.00 3.200 
Wheeling 0.00 3.100 

Hoffman E stales 0.00 2.700 
Hoffman Estates 0.00 2.500 

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish 

Place Name Yr. School Dad. Score 



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 

Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Balance Beam Or de r of Fin ish 


Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 
1 Rachel Van De Cotte Palatine 0.00 8.700 
2 Isabelle Ford Barrington 0.00 7.850 
3 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 7.600 
4 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 7.350 
5 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100 
6 Zoe Binder Schaumburg 0.00 7.000 
7 LiIy Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.950 
8 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 6.900 
9 Pati Godek Fremd 0.00 6.750 
10 Maya Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.550 
11 Ellie Schroeder Conant 0.00 6.500 
12 Sam Berry Fremd 0.00 6.450 
13 Jenna Sorenson Barrington 0.00 6.400 
14 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.200 
15 Cyd Whyte Prospect 0.00 6.100 
16 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 6.050 
17 Geanna Gwinn Hersey 0.00 6.000 
17 Miley Fidale Conant 0.00 6.000 
19 Sabrina Causey Elk Grove 0.00 5.950 
20 Lida Tetyusheva Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.900 
21 Ursela Mylnowski Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.850 
22 Aubrey Grana Palatine 0.00 5.800 
22 Lissette Laguna Elk Grove 0.00 5.800 
24 Amy Arciszewski Hersey 0.00 5.650 
25 Aditi Shah Hersey 0.00 5.550 
25 Tessa Hornstein Conant 0.00 5.550 
27 Karolina Maksymowicz Elk Grove 0.00 5.500 
28 Michelle Hanrahan Fremd 0.00 5.450 
29 Kassie Lemancik Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.350 
30 Narali Jaimes Wheeling 0.00 5.250 
31 Kamila Puchalski Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.150 
31 Priscilla Braun Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.150 
31 Sophia Lamberes Prospect 0.00 5.150 
34 Jordan Sales Schaumburg 0.00 5.100 
35 Julia Neimark Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.050 
36 Marianna Guerrero Wheeling 0.00 4.950 
37 KallieAjeda Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.900 
38 Susan Paral Prospect 0.00 4.850 
38 Sarah Medina Elk Grove 0.00 4.850 
40 Angela Bounpaseuth Fremd 0.00 4.800 
41 Emily Scaglione Palatine 0.00 4.750 
42 Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 4.600 
42 Christina Gandrapu Hersey 0.00 4.600 
44 America Munoz Wheeling 0.00 4.550 
45 Jocelyne Rios Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.450 
45 Isabella Mercado Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.450 
45 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez Hoffman Estates 0.00 4.450 
48 Ivanna Fedosyeyeva Wheeling 0.00 4.400 
49 Ellie Ippolito Barrington 0.00 4.350 

50 Michelle Cerutti Schaumburg 0.00 4.200 

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Balance Beam o rd e r of Fin ish 

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score 

51 Barilee Lege Hersey 0.00 3.950 

52 Kunjal Patel Elk Grove 0.00 3.600 

53 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 0.00 3.450 

54 Sameeksha Guddanti Conant 0.00 3.300 



M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 

Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Floor Exercise Or de r of Fin ish 

Place Name Yr. School Oed. Score 
1 Nicolette Andrea Barrington 0.00 8.500 
2 Lily Fickett Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.350 
3 Rachel Van De Cotte Palatine 0.00 8.300 
4 Katie Bilotas Palatine 0.00 7.800 
5 Jessica Squillacioti Palatine 0.00 7.725 
6 Stephanie Senescu Barrington 0.00 7.700 
7 Cyd Whyte Prospect 0.00 7.650 
8 Mayhr Kaur Palatine 0.00 7.625 
9 Jessica Bergman Barrington 0.00 7.600 
10 Emily Scaglione Palatine 0.00 7.575 
10 Ashley Kim Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.575 
12 Isabelle Ford Barrington 0.00 7.550 
13 Alivia Geier Conant 0.00 7.500 
14 Maya Brudz Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.450 
15 Michelle Hanrahan Fremd 0.00 7.400 
16 Michelle Cerutti Schaumburg 0.00 7.200 
17 Amanda Marcucci Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.100 
18 Jocelyne Rios Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.050 
19 Sam Berry Fremd 0.00 7.025 
20 Rebecca Schulz Conant 0.00 7.000 
21 Pati Godek Fremd 0.00 6.900 
21 Lida Tetyusheva Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900 
23 Emily Schlosser Elk Grove 0.00 6.600 
24 Zoe Binder Schaumburg 0.00 6.550 
25 Amy Arciszewski Hersey 0.00 6.525 
26 Michaela Donovan Hersey 0.00 6.500 
27 Susan Paral Prospect 0.00 6.400 
27 Sydney Newman Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.400 
29 Grace Hazek Schaumburg 0.00 6.200 
29 Aditi Shah Hersey 0.00 6.200 
29 Angela Bounpaseuth Fremd 0.00 6.200 
32 Zayuri Jarillo-Hernandez Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.150 
33 Nancy Batsukh Rolling Meadows 0.00 6.100 
33 Isabella Mercado Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.100 
35 Karolina Maksymowicz Elk Grove 0.00 6.000 
36 Ursela Mylnowski Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.900 
36 Nayelli Toro Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.900 
36 Sophia Lamberes Prospect 0.00 5.900 
39 Ellie Schroeder Conant 0.00 5.700 
40 Jordan Sales Schaumburg 0.00 5.600 
40 Sarah Medina Elk Grove 0.00 5.600 
42 Tessa Hornstein Conant 0.00 5.400 
43 Narali Jaimes Wheeling 0.00 5.300 
43 Marianna Guerrero Wheeling 0.00 5.300 
43 Agata Osmolska Wheeling 0.00 5.300 
43 Lisa Thomas Buffalo Grove 0.00 5.300 
47 Paige Levinsky Hersey 0.00 5.200 
47 Sabrina Causey Elk Grove 0.00 5.200 
49 Alyssa Tuntas Hoffman Estates 0.00 5.100 
50 Kamila Puchalski Rolling Meadows 0.00 5.000 

M.S.L. Freshman Gymnastics Championships 
Hosted by: Barrington High School Saturday January 20,2018 

Floor Exercise Or de r of Fin ish 

Place Name Yr. School Oed. Score 

51 Ivanna Fedosyeyeva Wheeling 0.00 4.500 
52 Kunjal Patel Elk Grove 0.00 4.400 


